Produktark

19-05-2024

Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

50040230

5708004006503

8466102000

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode
Produkt type

Brutto vaegt

Nagle type F for selvspeendende

borepatron

50040230

Spaendenggle til borepatron.

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004006503
Nagle for borepatron

0,090 kg



